POR MAIS SAUDE — 12 CORRIDA HEMOLAB

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino
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Numero Nome

555
582
604
562
581
612
595
620
505

621

543

631
523

528

633
608
566

599
583
511
601
519
586
590
577
515
574
561

610

GRAZIELLE RIBEIRO GOES

LINABEL IRAMAIA PIMENTEL

NAIARA PRISCILA DA COSTA SILVA
IARA RODRIGUES

LILIAN APARECIDA RABELO DE PAULA
RENATA GONTIJO GOMES DIAS
MARCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS SANTOS
ROSANA APARECIDA BRAGA

ALESSANDRA FATIMA TEIXEIRA
GOMES

ROSANGELA DE ARAUJO SANTOS
FLAVIANA MARA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

VALERIA ROCHA VALERIANO

CELEIDA ANTUNES RIBEIRO
LEOCADIO

CRISTIANA CANDIDA SANTOS P.
FARIA

VANESSA BARBOSA MORAIS
POLIANA RAFAELA DUARTE PEREIRA
JAQUELINE APARECIDA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA ROCHA

LIVIA SILVA CAMPOS

ANDREIA FERREIRA LAGARES
MARIA DE FATIMA VENTURA
CARLEM CAMPOS DE ANDRADE
LUCIANA CRISTINA GUIMARAES
LUZIA PEREIRA PARDINHO
LEANDRA CARLA ROSA
APARECIDA MENDES RAMOS TOME
JULIANA SANTANA RIOS E SILVA
IARA CARLA DE SOUZA SANTOS

RAQUEL FRANCA DA SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F3034
F2024
F3034
F2529
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4549
F4044

F4549

F4044

F4044
F5559

F4549

F2529
F3034
F3539

F5054
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4549
F3034
F6064
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3539

F4044
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Equipe

ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

HEMOLAB

NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

SEM
CORRITA

(CORREDORES DE
ITAUNA)

MARKA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA
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Ritmo
00:04:26
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:05:14
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:36
00:05:38

00:05:40

00:05:44

00:05:46

00:05:48

00:05:52

00:05:55
00:05:56

00:05:58

00:06:11
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:25
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:07:06
00:07:06

00:07:12

00:07:12

Vel. Tempo
13,55 00:44:16
12,32 00:48:42
12,22 00:49:07
11,48 00:52:17
11,05 00:54:17
11,02 00:54:26
10,99 00:54:35
10,72 00:55:57
10,65 00:56:19
10,58 00:56:44
10,45 00:57:25
10,41 00:57:37
10,35 00:57:57
10,24 00:58:37
10,15 00:59:06
10,10 00:59:23
10,06 00:59:39
9,69 01:01:54
9,57 01:02:43
9,44 01:03:34
9,35 01:04:12
8,80 01:08:12
8,80 01:08:13
8,65 01:09:23
8,61 01:09:40
8,45 01:10:58
8,45 01:10:58
8,34 01:11:57
8,33 01:12:00
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